

Berthing and Boatyard Price List 2024

Initial Prices

Prices are in Euros excluding VAT 17 %

Leros Marina, Evros S.A. The safest port in the Aegean Sea

Add.: P.O. Box 30, Port of Lakki, Leros 854 01, Greece Tel.: +30 2247026600-1, +30 2247024733 Fax.: +30 2247023947

Mob.: +30 6956485633 Web: www.lerosmarina.gr Email: info@lerosmarina.gr VHF: Channel No 10 "Leros Marina"

					111003	ile III Eui	OS CACIGO	ilig val 1	7 /0				
L.O.A. In meters	One Day	31-60 Days	61-90 Days	91-120 Days	121-150 Days	151-180 Days	181-210 Days	211-240 Days	241-270 Days	271-300 Days	301-330 Days	331-365 Days	Lifting & Launching
*Up to 7,99	12	397	547	689	793	855	926	953	1.013	1.059	1.092	1.128	
*8 - 8,99	14	529	728	917	1.059	1.139	1.234	1.271	1.350	1.412	1.456	1.503	50 C/m // O A \
*9 – 9,99	18	662	910	1.147	1.322	1.423	1.544	1.588	1.687	1.763	1.821	1.878	50 €/m. (L.O.A.) up to 25 tons weight
10 – 10,99	31	793	1.092	1.377	1.588	1.707	1.852	1.906	2.025	2.118	2.184	2.255	including hull
11 – 11,99	33	1.003	1.274	1.604	1.852	1.991	2.163	2.222	2.363	2.470	2.547	2.629	pressure wash
12 – 12,99	39	1.059	1.456	1.835	2.118	2.277	2.470	2.541	2.699	2.823	2.911	3.006	without extra
13 – 13,99	43	1.191	1.638	2.065	2.382	2.681	2.779	2.859	3.038	3.177	3.276	3.380	charges
14 – 14,99	47	1.322	1.821	2.294	2.648	2.846	3.089	3.177	3.375	3.529	3.640	3.758	
15 – 15,99	53	1.577	2.002	2.523	2.911	3.131	3.397	3.494	3.713	3.882	4.003	4.133	Multihull vessels:
16 – 16,99	58	1.588	2.184	2.751	3.177	3.414	3.705	3.810	4.049	4.235	4.367	4.508	Up to 4,99m. no
17 – 17,99	64	1.719	2.366	2.982	3.441	3.699	4.014	4.129	4.387	4.588	4.731	4.884	extra charges
18 – 18,99	69	1.896	2.609	3.287	3.794	4.079	4.426	4.552	4.836	5.059	5.217	3.300	up to 7,99m. + 50%,
19 – 19,99	75	2.074	2.851	3.595	4.148	4.457	4.837	4.975	5.287	5.528	5.702	5.885	up to 8,99m. +80%,
20 – 20,99	83	2.250	3.094	3.898	4.499	4.836	6.349	7.478	5.737	5.999	6.186	6.386	more than 9m.
21 – 21,99	88	2.426	3.336	4.205	4.852	5.217	5.662	5.823	6.186	6.469	6.672	6.888	+100%.
22 – 22,99	95	2.604	3.579	4.511	5.204	5.596	6.073	6.247	6.635	6.940	7.157	7.389	
													II

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Above prices correspond to staying fees and do not include any additional services.
- 2. Special rates are applied during the high season (May 5^{th} October 10^{th})
- 3. L.O.A. includes all overhangs, bowsprits, swim platforms, davits, outdrives, pulpits, etc
- 4. For multihull vessels the following additional fees are applied on staying fees afloat and on the dry dock and for the lifting/launching operations:

 Beam (BOA) up to 7,99m. +50%, up to 8,99m. +80%, more than 9m.+100%.
- 5. For monohull vessels with beam from 5m up the above surcharges are applied.
- 6. Minimum charge is one day's fees.
- 7. All fees must be paid before the departure of the vessel.
- 8. Paid fees cannot be refunded.
- 9. Check out time is 12.00 p.m. For late departures and up to 16.00 p.m., a day's stay surcharge of 50% is added. Beyond 16.00 p.m. daily mooring fees are added.
- 10. The current price list, can change at any time without prior notice and replaces any previous price list.
- 11. Alongside berthing is surcharged upon special agreement with the administration
- *12. The prices up to 9,99m reffer only to dry- dock contracts.
 For mooring, prices start from 10,00m.

Note

60% surcharge on mooring fees is applied during high season (excl. daily fees) (May 5th – October 10th) For further information please contact the Marina's Office Tel. +30 22470 26600 +30 22470 26601

Offers

- -15% on the price list to any dry dock contract (excluding lifting and launching)
- -15% on the price list for any mooring period exceeding 30 days, within

 October 11th May 4th

For Mixed contracts -50% for second Lifting & Launching and -50% on the price list on Dry Dock during high season

(May 5th – October 10th)



Berthing and Boatyard Price List 2024

Initial Prices

Prices are in Euros excluding VAT 17 %

Leros Marina, Evros S.A. The safest port in the Aegean Sea

Add.: P.O. Box 30, Port of Lakki, Leros 854 01, Greece Tel.: +30 2247026600-1, +30 2247024733 Fax.: +30 2247023947 Mob.: +30 6956485633 Web: www.lerosmarina.gr

Web: www.lerosmarina.gr Email: info@lerosmarina.gr VHF: Channel No 10 "Leros Marina"

	Prices die in Euros exciduing VAT 17 %												
Lifting & Launching	331-365	301-330	271-300	241-270	211-240	181-210	151-180	121-150	91-120	61-90	31-60	One	L.O.A.
Litting & Launching	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Days	Day	In meters
	7.890	7.643	7.411	7.086	6.669	6.486	5.975	5.558	4.817	3.821	2.779	101	23 – 23,99
	8.390	8.128	7.882	7.537	7.094	6.897	6.355	5.911	5.123	4.066	2.956	108	24 – 24,99
50 €/m. (L.O.A.) up	8.891	8.613	8.352	7.987	7.516	7.307	6.734	6.263	5.429	4.307	3.133	114	25 – 25,99
to 25 tons weight	9.393	9.098	8.822	8.437	7.940	7.720	7.113	6.617	5.734	4.550	3.308	120	26 – 26,99
including hull	9.892	9.584	9.293	8.887	8.364	8.131	7.492	6.971	6.041	4.792	3.485	128	27 – 27,99
pressure wash	10.519	10.189	9.881	9.448	8.894	8.646	7.967	7.411	6.423	5.095	3.705	134	28 – 28,99
without extra	11.146	10.795	10.469	10.010	9.424	9.161	8.441	7.852	6.807	5.399	3.926	143	29 – 29,99
charges	11.772	11.404	11.058	10.574	9.953	9.676	8.916	8.293	7.187	5.702	4.148	152	30 – 30,99
Multihull vessels:	12.399	12.010	11.646	11.136	10.482	10.189	9.391	8.734	7.570	6.005	4.367	160	31 – 31,99
Up to 4,99m. no	13.024	12.616	12.235	11.697	11.012	10.704	9.865	9.175	7.953	6.307	4.588	166	32 – 32,99
extra charges	13.650	13.222	12.822	12.261	11.541	11.220	10.339	9.615	8.335	6.612	4.808	175	33 – 33,99
up to 7,99m. + 50%,	14.277	13.830	13.410	12.823	12.070	11.734	10.813	10.057	8.716	6.914	5.029	184	34 – 34,99
up to 8,99m. +80%,		14.435	13.999	13.387	12.598	12.249	11.287	10.500	9.099	7.219	5.249	191	35 – 35,99
more than 9m.	15.529	15.041	14.586	13.948	13.127	12.763	11.761	10.941	9.481	7.522	5.470	199	36 – 36,99
+100%.	16.155	15.649	15.176	14.510	13.657	13.278	12.236	11.382	9.865	7.825	5.689	207	37 – 37,99
	16.906	16.377	15.880	15.186	14.292	13.895	12.803	11.911	10.322	8.187	5.955	216	38 – 38,99
1													<u> </u>

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Above prices correspond to staying fees and do not include any additional services.
- 2. Special rates are applied during the high season (May 5^{th} October 10^{th})
- 3. L.O.A. includes all overhangs, bowsprits, swim platforms, davits, outdrives, pulpits, etc
- 4. For multihull vessels the following additional fees are applied on staying fees afloat and on the dry dock and for the lifting/launching operations:

Beam (BOA) up to 7,99m. +50%, up to 8,99m. +80%, more than 9m.+100%.

- 5. For monohull vessels with beam from 5m up the above surcharges are applied.
- 6. Minimum charge is one day's fees.
- 7. All fees must be paid before the departure of the vessel.
- 8. Paid fees cannot be refunded.
- 9. Check out time is 12.00 p.m. For late departures and up to 16.00 p.m., a day's stay surcharge of 50% is added. Beyond 16.00 p.m. daily mooring fees are added.
- 10. The current price list, can change at any time without prior notice and replaces any previous price list.
- 11. Alongside berthing is surcharged upon special agreement with the administration
- *12. The prices up to 9,99m reffer only to dry- dock contracts.
 For mooring, prices start from 10,00m.

Note

60% surcharge on mooring fees is applied during high season (excl. daily fees) (May 5th – October 10th) For further information please contact the Marina's Office Tel. +30 22470 26600 +30 22470 26601

Offers

-15% on the price list to any dry dock contract (excluding lifting and launching)

-15% on the price list for any mooring period exceeding 30 days, within

October 11th - May 4th

For Mixed contracts -50% for second Lifting & Launching and -50% on the price list on Dry Dock during high season
(May 5th – October 10th)



Berthing and Boatyard Price List 2024

Initial Prices

Prices are in Euros excluding VAT 17 %

Leros Marina, Evros S.A. The safest port in the Aegean Sea

Add.: P.O. Box 30, Port of Lakki, Leros 854 01, Greece Tel.: +30 2247026600-1, +30 2247024733 Fax.: +30 2247023947

Mob.: +30 5247023947 Mob.: +30 6956485633 Web: www.lerosmarina.gr Email: info@lerosmarina.gr VHF: Channel No 10 "Leros Marina"

Lifting & Launching	331-365	301-330	271-300	241-270	211-240	181-210	151-180	121-150	91-120	61-90	31-60	One	L.O.A.
Litting & Lauricining	Days	Days	Days	Days	Day	In meters							
	17.656	17.104	16.586	15.861	14.926	14.512	13.372	12.441	10.781	8.553	6.219	227	39 – 39,99
	18.409	17.833	17.292	16.536	15.563	15.131	13.943	12.969	11.240	8.917	6.486	235	40 – 40,99
50 €/m. (L.O.A.) up	19.160	18.559	17.998	17.210	16.198	15.749	14.510	13.497	11.697	9.281	6.749	246	41 – 41,99
to 25 tons weight	19.912	19.287	18.704	17.885	16.834	16.387	15.080	14.027	12.158	9.645	6.971	255	42 – 42,99
including hull	20.664	20.017	19.408	18.559	17.469	16.983	15.545	14.556	12.616	10.008	7.279	266	43 – 43,99
pressure wash	21.414	20.744	20.115	19.236	18.104	17.601	16.217	15.085	13.075	10.373	7.544	275	44 – 44,99
without extra	22.166	21.472	20.821	19.910	18.740	18.218	16.787	15.616	13.533	10.737	7.808	284	45 – 45,99
charges	22.917	22.200	21.527	20.584	19.374	18.835	17.356	16.145	13.993	11.101	8.074	294	46 – 46,99
Multihull vessels:	23.669	22.927	22.232	21.260	20.010	19.454	17.926	16.674	14.452	11.464	8.408	304	47 – 47,99
Up to 4,99m. no	24.545	23.777	23.055	22.047	20.749	20.174	18.589	17.292	14.986	11.889	8.646	316	48 – 48,99
extra charges	25.422	24.626	23.880	22.835	21.491	20.896	19.251	17.909	15.521	12.313	8.955	326	49 – 49,99
up to 7,99m. + 50%,	26.298	25.475	24.646	23.623	22.232	21.615	19.917	18.527	16.057	12.737	9.264	337	50 – 50,99
up to 8,99m. +80%,		26.324	25.527	24.411	22.974	22.336	20.581	19.146	16.591	13.163	9.571	349	51 – 51,99
more than 9m.	28.051	27.172	26.349	25.197	23.716	23.055	21.245	19.763	17.127	13.587	9.881	360	52 – 52,99
+100%.	28.927	28.023	27.172	25.984	24.456	23.777	21.907	20.380	17.662	14.012	10.189	371	53 – 53,99
]	29.806	28.872	27.996	26.771	25.197	24.498	22.572	20.998	18.198	14.435	10.500	383	54 – 54,99
	30.681	29.721	28.821	27.559	25.938	25.218	23.236	21.615	18.733	14.861	10.809	394	55 – 55,99

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Above prices correspond to staying fees and do not include any additional services.
- 2. Special rates are applied during the high season (May 5^{th} October 10^{th})
- 3. L.O.A. includes all overhangs, bowsprits, swim platforms, davits, outdrives, pulpits, etc
- 4. For multihull vessels the following additional fees are applied on staying fees afloat and on the dry dock and for the lifting/launching operations:

Beam (BOA) up to 7,99m. +50%, up to 8,99m. +80%, more than 9m.+100%.

- 5. For monohull vessels with beam from 5m up the above surcharges are applied.
- 6. Minimum charge is one day's fees.
- 7. All fees must be paid before the departure of the vessel.
- 8. Paid fees cannot be refunded.
- 9. Check out time is 12.00 p.m. For late departures and up to 16.00 p.m., a day's stay surcharge of 50% is added. Beyond 16.00 p.m. daily mooring fees are added.
- 10. The current price list, can change at any time without prior notice and replaces any previous price list.
- 11. Alongside berthing is surcharged upon special agreement with the administration
- *12. The prices up to 9,99m reffer only to dry- dock contracts. For mooring, prices start from 10,00m.

Note

60% surcharge on mooring fees are applied during high season (excl. daily fees) (May 5th – October 10th) For further information please contact the Marina's Office Tel. +30 22470 26600 +30 22470 26601

Offers

-15% on the price list to any dry dock contract (excluding lifting and launching)

-15% on the price list for any mooring period exceeding 30 days, within October 11th - May 4th

For Mixed contracts -50% for second Lifting & Launching and -50% on the price list on Dry Dock during high season (May 5th – October 10th)